
SAT Prep Class
at Centennial High School

SAT Group Class

20 hours of group tutoring + 3 mock tests

Aug 24 - Oct 30

Practice SAT Aug 24 (Sat) 9:00am – 11:45am

Session 1 Aug 28 (Wed) 3:45pm – 6:15pm

Session 2 Sep 11 (Wed) 3:45pm – 6:15pm

Session 3 Sep 18 (Wed) 3:45pm – 6:15pm

Session 4 Sep 25 (Wed) 3:45pm – 6:15pm

Practice SAT Sep 28 (Sat) 9:00am – 11:45am

Session 5 Oct 2 (Wed) 3:45pm – 6:15pm

Session 6 Oct 9 (Wed) 3:45pm – 6:15pm

Session 7 Oct 23 (Wed) 3:45pm – 6:15pm

Practice SAT Oct 26 (Sat) 9:00am – 11:45am

Session 8 Oct 30 (Wed) 3:45pm – 6:15pm

$150  Event Code: SAT1D5C
Registration Deadline: Aug 19

Tests will be held online and classes will meet on campus. Seats are limited.

To register go to www.applerouth.com/events/group-classes and enter the
event code.

www.applerouth.com
info@applerouth.com


